
 

Monday 
29 

Track Attack (Rainout Day if needed) 

Tuesday 
30 

Safety Drill 

Wednesday 
May 1 

VSO Field Trip for Divisions 3, 4, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 

Thursday 
2 

PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi - pre-orders only 

Friday 
3 

School Heritage Fair 
Freezie Friday 

 

 
Bridge Donates to RAPS 
We were so excited to present 
a cheque for $1780.50 to the 
Regional Animal Protection 
Society and to welcome 
Mandy and her dog, Reuben, 
to our Earth Day Assembly.  
Thank you to all who 
contributed to our Pi Day 
activities before Spring Break to 
help us raise this generous 
donation!  Way to go, Bulldogs! 
 

 
 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
 April 29th – May 3rd, 2024 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                 

, 2023 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 



AI Art from Division 18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Thursday, May 9  PAC Hot Lunch – Pasta/Curry – pre-orders only 
Friday, May 10   Freezie Friday 
Monday, May 13  Zone Track and Field Meet at Minoru – Grades 3-7 
Thursday, May 16  Grade 7 Bottle Fundraiser – Drop-off at 8:45am 
Thursday, May 16  PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 
Thursday, May 16  Freezie Friday on Thursday 
Friday, May 17   Pro-D Day – no school for students today 
Monday, May 20  Victoria Day – schools are closed 
Tuesday, May 21  Safety Drill  
Tuesday, May 21  PAC Meeting @7pm via Teams 
Wednesday, May 22  Welcome to Kindergarten 
Thursday, May 23  PAC Hot Lunch – Bar Burrito - pre-orders only 
Friday, May 24   Spirit Day- Twin Day 
Friday, May 24   Freezie Friday 
Friday, May 24   Spring Fair (outside evening event) 
Monday, May 27  School Panorama Photo 
Thursday, May 30  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Pizza - pre-orders only 
Friday, May 31   Freezie Friday 
Wednesday, June 5  Immunizations – K/1/6/7 
Thursday, June 6  PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi - pre-orders only 
Friday, June 7   Spirit Day- Cultural Day 
Friday, June 7   Freezie Friday 
Tuesday, June 11  Safety Drill  
Thursday, June 13  PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 
Friday, June 14   Sports Day 
Friday, June 14   Freezie Friday 
Thursday, June 20  PAC Hot Lunch – Pasta/Curry – pre-orders only 
Friday, June 21   Grade 7 Farewell Assembly and Luncheon 
Friday, June 21   Freezie Friday 
Tuesday, June 25  Swim Day and Picnic at South Arm Pool 
Thursday, June 27  Year End Assembly 
Thursday, June 27  Last day of school for students 
Thursday, June 27  Year End Learning Summary published in MyEd 



 

 


